CFP Sponsorships for the 2008 Meeting
as of: 2/14/2008
Company

Applebee's

Arby's

Associated Foods

Big Y Foods

Brinker Intl

Burger King Corporation
ChemStar

CKE

Coca-Cola North America
Darden Restaurants, Inc
Ecolab/Kay

Food Marketing Institute
Food Processors Association
Foodhandler

Garrison Enterprises

Giant (Ahold)

GMA

Hannaford Bros. Co.

Harris Teeter

Intl Assn.of Food Protection
Jack in the Box Inc
JohnsonDiversey

Kroger Company

NAMA

National Registry of Food Safety Professionals
National Restaurant Association
NRA Educational Foundation
NSF

Papa Murphy's International
Publix Super Markets
Sodexho

Steton

Supervalu

Sweetbay Supermarkets
Underwriters Laboratories
Wall-Mart

Wegman's

Yum Brands, Inc.

Totals

Grand Total $72,000.00

Titanium
$3,000.00
logo

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$42,000.00

Gold
$2,000.00

logo
$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$18,000.00

Level of Contribution
Silver Bronze

$1,000.00 $500.00
logo
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000

$10,000.00 $2,000.00



