## CFP Sponsorships for the 2008 Meeting as of: 2/14/2008

Company			Level of Contribution	
	Titanium	Gold		Bronze
	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
	logo	logo	logo	
Applebee's	-	\$2,000.00	-	
Arby's			\$1,000.00	
Associated Foods			\$1,000.00	
Big Y Foods				\$500.00
Brinker Intl	\$3,000.00			
Burger King Corporation		\$2,000.00		
ChemStar	\$3,000.00			
CKE		\$2,000.00		
Coca-Cola North America			\$1,000.00	
Darden Restaurants, Inc	\$3,000.00			
Ecolab/Kay	\$3,000.00			
Food Marketing Institute		\$2,000.00		
Food Processors Association				
Foodhandler			\$1,000.00	
Garrison Enterprises			\$1,000.00	
Giant (Ahold)	\$3,000.00			
GMA				\$500.00
Hannaford Bros. Co.			\$1,000.00	
Harris Teeter		\$2,000.00		
Intl Assn.of Food Protection			\$1,000.00	
Jack in the Box Inc				\$500.00
JohnsonDiversey	\$3,000.00			
Kroger Company		\$2,000.00		
NAMA				\$500.00
National Registry of Food Safety Professionals	\$3,000.00			
National Restaurant Association	\$3,000.00			
NRA Educational Foundation	\$3,000.00			
NSF	\$3,000.00			
Papa Murphy's International			\$1,000.00	
Publix Super Markets		\$2,000.00		
Sodexho	\$3,000.00			
Steton		\$2,000.00		
Supervalu	\$3,000.00			
Sweetbay Supermarkets		•	\$1,000.00	
Underwriters Laboratories	•	\$2,000.00		
Wall-Mart	\$3,000.00		• · · · ·	
Wegman's	<b>Aa a a a a a</b>		\$1,000	
Yum Brands, Inc.	\$3,000.00			
Totals	\$42,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00
Grand Tatal \$72,000,00		· ·	· ·	-

Grand Total

\$72,000.00